1,00 m - Trofeo MK MEDIA
29 de Agosto de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TIRILLAS
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / TORDO /
NONE

KIRA DEL PAS
CENTAUER Z / VENTISCA
DEL PAS /2007 / FEMALE

/ CASTANA / CDE

PISTON
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
GELDING / TORDO /
CRUZ

ORCHID
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
CRUZ

FARAON DE VAL
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
NONE

TOP'AZ DES JORDILS
NONE / NONE / 2013/
MALE / CASTANO / SWB

UMA
ORDAGO / ZARABANDA.
X FA SLIYEV / 2015 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

130166

86308

92108

148068

133117

138101

141561

166593

SECRETARIAS

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

SIMON NUNEZ, Miguel

SUSANA NUNEZ REVUELTA
/ NONE

MARTIN MORILLO,
Claudia

MARIA LUISA MORILLO

MARTINEZ / Y.DEL PAS

SUAREZ SUAREZ, Inés

PEDRO ROS ASENSIO /
NONE

VALVERDE UCEDA,
Nenuca
NONE / NONE

ALONSO CORTES,
Jacinto
NONE / NONE

DUC, Lucie
LUCIE DUC / NONE

FERNANDEZ HIDALGO
DE MORILLO, Agustin
JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ
DURO / JOAQUIN
FERNANDEZ DURO

10

NGO

LQUESTRIAN SLRVICES

EXCMO AYUNTAMIENTO DE AVILA
26.29 AGOSTO 2021

CSN4*

Pista / Arena: None

L.D.N. Pais
250592 ES
221030 ES
139959 ES
18968 ES
242537 ES
251913 ES
12869 ES
167144 ES

ECUESTRES

YJH Avuntamiento
@ de Avila

None



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COOPER GUY
COLEO / GLAZURA / 2014
/ GELDING / CASTANA /
HOLST

LADY DE SANCRIS
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

FOXGLADE LITTLE
LADY
BUAK HILL GUNNAR /
SYLPHIDE / 2006 / MALE
/ CASTANA / NONE

MIURA V
BERBERISCO X /
VENTISCA XXIV /2010 /
GELDING / TORDA / PRE

SAM DU HALAGE
KANTJE'S RONALDO /
LEGENDE DU HALAGE X
THUNDER DU BLIN /
2006 / MALE / TORDA /
SF

PERICO MIGALINDA
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ALLORA DE OLID X FLYER
/2015 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

PORTICO YM
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
ESTELA DE IBIO X
CARPACCIO / 2016/
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

PDV BEATUS ILLE
FOR PLEASURE / STELLA
X STAKKATO /2017 /
MALE / ALAZAN / CDE

L.A.C.

142628

124225

135878

126232

164404

144415

149810

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

BENITO BARRIGA,
Maria
MARIA BENITO / NONE

SIMON NUNEZ, Alba
SUSANA NUNEZ REVUELTA
/ NONE

MATEO MORENO,
Blanca
NATALIA PILAR MORENO
PEREZ / NONE

BALLESTEROS RICO,
Sara
FRANCISCO DIAZ SANZ /
EXPLOTACION GANADERA
LAREDO

CONESA MARTINEZ,
Sofia
EKATERINA KUZNETSOVA
GORDEEVA / NONE

GUERRERO
TRISTANCHO, Carmen
LUCIA VERDEJO ESTEVEZ
/ DEHESA MAGALINDA

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS,FF.AA. / CENTRO
MILITAR DE CRIA
CABALLAR DE
MAZCUERRAS

PEREZ ALVAREZ,
Benjamin
PALACIO DE VILLAFRUELA
/ PALACIO DE
VILLAFRUELA

10

NGO

LQUESTRIAN SLRVICES

EXCMO AYUNTAMIENTO DE AVILA

CSN4*

L.D.N.

230174

64047

272621

337727

191342

16378

2284

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

YJH Avuntamiento
@ de Avila

26.29 AGOSTO 2021

ES

ES
ES

ES

ES

ES




0s

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BEN HUR
GRECO / HAMIRA / 2009
/ GELDING / TORDO /
CDE

BOGOTA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / TORDA / NONE

ALPINESTAR DU FIEF
ROCK’N ROLL SEMILLY /
JONQUILLE DU FIEF /
2010 / GELDING /
CASTANO / SF

JULIAN
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
NONE

L.A.C.

132906

131814

138307

126029

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

QUINZANO MAESTRO,
Fco. Oliver
FRANCISCO OLIVER
QUINZANO MAESTRO /
ALVARITA

RODRIGUEZ DE
LLANO, Miguel
MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ DE
LLANO / NONE

SUAREZ SUAREZ,
Alejandro
HA HORSES TRADING, S.L.
/ NONE

MINGUEZ VELASCO,
Carolina
NONE / NONE

10

[ ¢ de Avila

ONEG@ Ayuntamiento
b

LQUESTRIAN SLRVICLS o

EXCMO AYUNTAMIENTO DE AVILA
CSN4*  26.29 AGOSTO 2021

L.D.N.

64247

260260

139958

194168

Pais P T P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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